KeyFlexTM Aramid Roundslings
R
o
u
n
d
S
lin

Basket
@ 45°
Weight
(lbs. / ft.)
Body
Diameter
Relaxed
(in.)
Width
at Load
(in.)
Minimum
Hardware
Diameter
 (in.)
KEN10K 10,000 8,000 20,000 14,100 3 .3 1.00 1.56 0.69
KEN15K 15,000 12,000 30,000 21,000 3 .5 1.13 1.75 0.88
KEN20K 20,000 16,000 40,000 28,000 3 .6 1.25 2.00 1.06
KEN25K 25,000 20,000 50,000 35,000 3 .7 1.25 2.13 1.25
KEN30K 30,000 24,000 60,000 42,000 3 .8 1.38 2.13  1.44
KEN40K 40,000 32,000 80,000 56,000 3 1.0 1.75 2.75 1.50
KEN50K 50,000 40,000 100,000 70,000 5 1.3 1.88 2.88 1.75
KEN60K 60,000 48,000 120,000 84,000 5 1.7 2.00 3.13 2.00
KEN70K 70,000 56,000 140,000 98,000 8 1.9 2.13 3.25 2.19
KEN80K 80,000 64,000 160,000 113,000 8 2.1 2.25 3.50 2.38
KEN90K 90,000 72,000 180,000 127,000 8 2.4 2.50 3.88 2.38
KEN100K 100,000 80,000 200,000 141,000 8 2.6 2.75 4.25 2.50
KEN125K 125,000 100,000 250,000 176,000 8 3.0 3.00 4.88 2.63
KEN150K 150,000 120,000 300,000 210,000 8 3.5 3.25 5.25 2.88
KEN175K 175,000 140,000 350,000 240,000 8 4.8 3.50 5.75 3.13
KEN200K 200,000 160,000 400,000 280,000 8 5.3 3.75 6.13 3.38
KeyFlex Capacities and Measurements
Keyflex roundslings are light and flexible to help prevent work-related injuries
The chart at the right plots the weights of
20-ft. long slings at various capacities: